

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

MACC 380 of 2018

Regd. No. 380 /2018

Order No. 19 dt. 02.06.2023

Today fixed for exparte hearing .

Parties are absent . None moves on behalf of the parties. Time petition is allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

To 16-09-2023 for exparte hearing .

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur