

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

MACC 380 of 2018

Reg No- 380 of 2018

Present – Mr Abhijit Ghosh , F.T.C 2nd Court , Tamluk

Order No.23 date . 12.02.2024

Today fixed for Pws

Op files hazira. Claimant files a expunge petition without affidavit. Copy served. Taken off petition has not filed by claimant. Let the petition be kept with the record. Regular P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 17-04-2024 for Pws

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,

1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur (In-Ch)