

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

S.

MACC 380 of 2018
Reg No- 380 of 2018

Order No. 24 dt. 18.04.2024

The case record put up this day due to holiday on date fixed ie 17-04-2024(Ram Nabami)

None moves on behalf of the parties.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 16-05-2024 for Pws

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur