

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

MACC 380 of 2018
Reg No-380 of 2018

Order No. 25 dt. 16.05.2024

Today fixed for Pws

Both Parties files their respective hazira. Smt Shaibya Mondal files chief duly supported by an affidavit . Copy has served. She is examined as PW-1 .

During the evidence the fallowing documents are marked as fallows.

Sl No	Exhibit Number	Description
1.	Exhibit -P1	The c copy of FIR
2.	Exhibit -P2	The c copy of written complaint
3.	Exhibit -P3	The c copy of charge sheet
4.	Exhibit -P4(series)	The c copy of seizure list
5.	Exhibit -P5	The attested copy of P. M report.
6.	Exhibit -P6	Photo copy of policy
7.	Exhibit -P7 (Series)	Xerox copy of Adhar Card

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 26-06-2024 for further PW-s,

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

MACC 380 of 2018
Reg No-380 of 2018

Shaibya Mondal Vs Chandan Kumar Baidya

Exhibit List

Sl No	Exhibit Number	Description	Date	Remarks
1.	Exhibit -P1	The c copy of FIR	16-05-2024	
2.	Exhibit -P2	The c copy of written complaint	16-05-2024	
3.	Exhibit -P3	The c copy of charge sheet	16-05-2024	
4.	Exhibit P4(series)	- The c copy of seizure list	16-05-2024	
5.	Exhibit -P5	The attested copy of P. M report.	16-05-2024	
6.	Exhibit -P6	Photo copy of policy	16-05-2024	
7.	Exhibit -P7 (Series)	Xerox copy of Adhar Card	16-05-2024	

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur