

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

MACC 380 of 2018
Reg No 380 of 2018

Order No. 29 dt. 06.09.2024

Today fixed for further Pws

Both Parties file their respective hazira. The witness namely Dipak Mondal is present. He files written examination in chief duly supported by an affidavit. He is examined & cross examined as PW-2 .No other witness is present. The Pws is closed as per verbal submission of the ld advocate for the claimant.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 08-11-2024 for OPws

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur