

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur

MACC 380 of 2018
Reg No- 380 of 2018

Order No. 34 dt. 20.11.2024

Today fixed for OPws id argument.

Parties file their respective hazira. The witness namely Arpan Ghosh , Biswajit Ghosh are present. They are examined & Cross examined as OPW-1, OPW-2
During the evidence the some documents are marked as follows-

Sl No	Exhibit Number	Description
1.	Exhibit D-1	The authorization letter
2.	Exhibit D2	The investigation report along with connected papers

Ld advocate for the Op prays for time for further Opw . Time petition is allowed.

The case is adjourned today.
Fixing 20-05-2025 for OpW

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur

MACC 380 of 2018
Reg No- 380 of 2018

Shaibya Mondal and others Vs Chandan Kumar Midya and others

Sl No	Exhibit Number	Description	Date	Remarks
1.	Exhibit D-1	The authorization letter	07-04-2025	
2.	Exhibit D2	The investigation report along with connected papers	07-04-2025	

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur