

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

MACC 380 of 2018

Reg No-380 of 2018

Present : Mr Anndasankar Mukhopadhyay (Adj 4th Court Tamluk)

Order No. 33 dt. 14.02.2025

Today fixed for Opw id N/O

Both parties file their respective hazira. No witness is present. . Regular P.O is on leave. Received an information from Kharagpur local PS .

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 07-04-2025 for Opw id N/O

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur **(inch)**