

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur

MACC 380 of 2018
Reg No 380 of 2018

Order No. 35 dt. 20.05.2025

Today fixed for Opw
claimant files hazira. Op(insurance company) is absent without steps. None move on
repeated calls on behalf of the Op(insurance company) . Thus the Opws is closed.
The case is adjourned today.
Fixing 27-06-2025 for argument.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

