

In the Court of learned Judge, Special Court, :: Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

MACC 380 of 2018
Reg No 380 of 2018

Present ; Md Rafique Alam

Order No. 41 dt. 03.01.2026

Today fixed for opw id argument.

No steps taken by parties. None move on behalf of the parties. No adverser order shall be passed as per resolution submitted by Local Bar Association , Tamluk Purba Medinipur.
No witness is present.

The case is adjourned today.
To 12-03-2026 for opw id argument.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur